
Cantor-Accompanist November-January 2024

9/24/2023 Dr. Holly Smith   (515) 231-3604 hsmith@stmm.org        1

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule November 2023-January 2024

8:15 Brenda Holly
12:00 Susan Val
7:00 Jim Holly

8:15 Brenda Holly
12:00 Susan Val
7:00 Jim Holly

Saturday, November 04, 2023 5:00 Susan/Richard Audrey
Sunday, November 05, 2023 8:00 Susan Debby

10:00 Brenda Thom
12:00 Brenda Sarah

Saturday, November 11, 2023 5:00 Brenda Caylen
Sunday, November 12, 2023 8:00 Brenda Bob

10:00 Brenda Bob
12:00 Jim Kim

Saturday, November 18, 2023 5:00 Jackson Kirstie
Sunday, November 19, 2023 8:00 Jackson Debby

10:00 Susan/Richard Audrey
12:00 Susan Sarah

Holly Holly

Saturday, November 25, 2023 5:00 Jim Holly
Sunday, November 26, 2023 8:00 Jim/Doug Holly

10:00 Jim Samantha
12:00 Susan Holly
2:00 Anointing Mass Susan Holly

Saturday, December 02, 2023 5:00 Jackson Holly
Sunday, December 03, 2023 8:00 Jackson Debby

10:00 Jim/Doug Val
12:00 Jim Anna

8:15 Brenda Holly
Immaculate Conception 12:00 Susan Holly

7:00 Jim Thom

Accompanist Cantor

Wednesday, November 01, 2023
All Saints'

Choir

Thursday, November 02, 2023
All Souls'

Choir

Resonare
Handbells
Handbells
Choir

Ensemble

Thursday, November 23, 2023

Choir

Choir

Friday, December 08, 2023

Choir

9:00
Thanksgiving
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Accompanist Cantor

Saturday, December 09, 2023 5:00 Brenda Caylen
Sunday, December 10, 2023 8:00 Susan Val

10:00 Susan/Richard Holly
12:00 Jim/Doug Mary Kate

Saturday, December 16, 2023 5:00 Jim/Doug Samantha
Sunday, December 17, 2023 8:00 Jackson Debby

10:00 Jackson Mary Kate
12:00 Susan Bob

5:00 Holly Audrey
8:00 Jackson Debby

10:00 Jackson Holly
12:00 Brenda Holly

5:00 Brenda SuperNOVA
5:00 Jim Val
7:00 Brenda Anna

Midnight Jim/Doug Mary Kate

8:00 Jackson Bob
10:00 Jim Thom
12:00 Jim/Richard Caylen

Saturday, December 30, 2023 5:00 Jackson Samantha
Sunday, December 31, 2023 8:00 Brenda Val

10:00 Holly Eden & Ivy
12:00 Holly Sophie

Susan Debby

Saturday, January 06, 2024 5:00 Susan Caylen
Sunday, January 07, 2024 8:00 Jim Debby

10:00 Jim/Doug Samantha
12:00 Jim/Richard Holly

Ensemble
Choir

Choir

Saturday, December 23, 2023
Sunday, December 24, 2023

Sunday, December 24, 2023 SuperNOVA-

Choir

Monday, December 25, 2023

Monday, January 01, 2024
Mary, Mother of God

Choir

4th Sunday of Advent

Church
Christmas Eve Gym

Christmas Day

9:00
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Accompanist Cantor
Saturday, January 13, 2024 5:00 Jackson Kirstie
Sunday, January 14, 2024 8:00 Jackson Thom

10:00 Susan/Richard Val
12:00 Susan Anna

Susan Bob

Saturday, January 20, 2024 5:00 Susan Audrey
Sunday, January 21, 2024 8:00 Jim/Doug Debby

10:00 Brenda SuperNOVA
12:00 Brenda SuperNOVA
1:00 Holly Holly

Saturday, January 27, 2024 5:00 Susan/Richard Kirstie
Sunday, January 28, 2024 8:00 Jim Bob

10:00 Jim Kim
12:00 Jim Kristen

Sunday, March 31, 2024 8:00 Jackson Debby
10:00 Jim Audrey
10:00 Brenda Anna
12:00 Brenda SuperNOVA

Ensemble

Monday, January 15, 2024
MLK Jr. 

Choir
SuperNOVA
SuperNOVA

Holy Hour for Life

Choir

Easter Choir 

SuperNOVA

9:00

- Church
Hospitality Room


